wam  TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY ™'

REGULATORY SERVICES DIVISION
CONCEALED HANDGUN LICENSING
5806 Guadalupe Street - Box 4087 MSC 0245 - Austin, Texas 78773-0245

(512) 424-7293
STEVEN C. McCRAW COMMISSION
DIRECTOR ALLAN B. POLUNSKY, CHAIR
DAVID G. BAKER ADA BROWN
CHERYL MacBRIDE JOHN STEEN
DEPUTY DIRECTORS CARIN MARCY BARTH
A CYNTHIA LEON

Demographic Information by Residence Zip Code
Period: 09/01/2010 - 08/31/2011
Instructor Certificates: Suspended

Zip  Number of
Code Applicants
75150
77380
77449
77568
77583
79706
Total

End of Report
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